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Jason_Johnny Le Central East 12 B jasonle Small

Tuan Nguyen Central East 12.7 B tuannguyen X‐Large

Jonathan Tran Central East 13.8 B jonathantran Medium

Khiem Luc Central East 13.6 B khiemluc Small

Tommy Ly Central East 12.9 B tommyly Medium

Laila Vongsavanh Central East 14 B lailavongsavanh Medium

Nam Duong Central West 11.2 B namduong Small

Kevin Dang Central West 12.2 B kevindang Small

Tommy Huynh Central West 11 B tommyhuynh X‐Large

VinhP Nguyen Central West 12.6 B vinhpnguyen Large

LANH NGUYEN Central West 13 B lanhnguyen X‐Large

Hung Vincent Nguyen North East 11 B hungvincentnguyen Small

TJ Hoang North East 11.3 B tjhoang Large

Helen Nguyen North East 11.3 B helennguyen Small

Bach Nguyen North East 11.7 B bachnguyen Large

Phu Le North East 11.6 B phule Large

Allen Le North East 11.8 B allenle Medium

Chanh Lac North East 12 B chanhlac Medium

Duong Nguyen North East 12 B duongnguyen Medium

Thanh Vu North East 12 B thanhvu Medium

Sonny Hoang north East 12.2 B sonnyhoang Medium

Andy Le North East 10.5 A andyle Small

Yin Young North East 12.9 B yinyoung Large

Son Nguyen North East 13 B sonnguyen Medium

Johnathan Nguyen North East 13 B johnathannguyen Medium

Katie Phan North East 13 B katiephan X‐small

MinhRaymond Nguyen North East 11 B minhraymondnguyen X‐Large

Hunter Phan North East 13.9 B hunterphan Small

Hoan Nguyen North East 14 B hoannguyen Medium

Dru Nguyen North East 14 B drunguyen Small

Anh Duy Nguyen North East 14 B anhduynguyen Medium

Bao Hoang North East 14.1 B baohoang Small

Minh Nguyen North East 14.3 B minhnguyen Medium

Cuong Pham North East 14.3 B cuongpham Medium

Tony Ta North East 14.5 B tonyta Medium

Michael Vu North East 14.6 B michaelvu Small

casey Cao North East 15 B caseycao Large

Justin Nguyen West 11.3 B justinnguyen Medium

Thomas Kobayashi West 11.9 B thomaskobayashi Medium

Phil Dong West 10.2 B phildong Small

Hong Xuan Nguyen West 12.6 B hong xuannguyen X‐Large

Hayden Nguyen West 15 B haydennguyen X‐small

Anh Tran North East 15 B anhtran Large

David Khai Nguyen North East 14.6 B davidkhainguyen Small

Jo Jo Nguyen North East 14.5 B jojonguyen small

Hien Tran Central East 16.2 C hientran Medium

Tuan Le Central East 16.2 C tuanle Large

Antoinette Joyeusaz Central East 22.3 C antoinettejoyeusaz X‐small

Don Kim Central East 22 C donkim Small

Minhvan Nguyen Central East 26.4 C minhvannguyen Small

Huan Do Central West 21.8 C huando X‐Large

Tim Nguyen Central West 23.2 C timnguyen Medium

Mai Nguyen North East 15.3 C mainguyen X‐small

Tuan Nguyen North East 15 B tuannguyen Small

Mony Hin North East 16.1 C monyhin Large

Anh Nguyen North East 16.5 C anhnguyen Small

Tuan Pham North East 16.5 C tuanpham Large

Keith Thon North East 16.8 C keiththon Medium



James Ngo North East 17.2 C jamesngo Medium

Nick Lichwick North East 18.1 C nicklichwick Medium

LANG CHOING North East 18.8 C langchoing Large

Vi Tran North East 20 C vitran Medium

Peter Cheng North East 20 C petercheng Small

Tuan Tran North East 20 C tuantran Medium

Tony Nguyen North East 21.8 C tonynguyen Medium

Hong Tran North East 23 C hongtran Medium

cuong mai North East 25 C cuongmai Medium

Thang Tran North East 25 C thangtran Medium

Phat Tran North East 25 C phattran Medium

Shannon Nguyen North East 29 C shannonnguyen X‐small

Bebe Nguyen North East 30 C bebenguyen X‐small

Sanh Ha North East 30 C sanhha Large

Terri Bui North East 30 C terribui X‐small

Nina Phan North East 30 C ninaphan X‐small

Chi Tran North East 36.9 C chitran Small

Lien Slawson West 20 C lienslawson Small

Huy Nguyen West 17 C huynguyen Large

Thang Nguyen West 19 C thangnguyen Large

Yen Nguyen West 23.4 C yennguyen Small

Felicity Chen North East 3.8 B felicitychen small


